KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-19234
2010-19233
2010-19232
2010-19231
2010-19230
2010-19229
2010-19228
2010-19227
2010-19226
2010-19225
2010-19224
2010-19223
2010-19222
2010-19221
2010-19220
2010-19219
2010-19218
2010-19217
2010-19216
2010-19215
2010-19214
2010-19213
2010-19212
2010-19211
2010-19210
2010-19209
2010-19208
2010-19207
2010-19206
2010-19205
2010-19204
2010-19203
2010-19202
2010-19201
2010-19200
2010-19199
2010-19198
2010-19197
2010-19196
2010-19195
2010-19194
2010-19193
2010-19192
2010-19191
2010-19190
2010-19189
2010-19188
2010-19187

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/23/10 22:4922:49:34
12/23/10 22:2922:29:55
12/23/10 22:1022:10:59
12/23/10 22:0822:08:30
12/23/10 21:5321:53:36
12/23/10 21:1821:18:22
12/23/10 20:4120:41:29
12/23/10 20:3920:39:21
12/23/10 20:2320:23:35
12/23/10 20:2220:22:49
12/23/10 20:0820:08:30
12/23/10 20:0120:01:07
12/23/10 19:5819:58:34
12/23/10 19:5519:55:45
12/23/10 19:4619:46:00
12/23/10 19:0519:05:14
12/23/10 18:4418:44:01
12/23/10 18:3518:35:53
12/23/10 18:2718:27:32
12/23/10 18:2818:28:00
12/23/10 18:2018:20:02
12/23/10 18:0918:09:27
12/23/10 17:4817:48:24
12/23/10 17:0517:05:12
12/23/10 17:0317:03:07
12/23/10 16:4416:44:35
12/23/10 16:1916:19:06
12/23/10 16:0616:06:15
12/23/10 15:4815:48:27
12/23/10 15:4315:43:19
12/23/10 15:3415:34:24
12/23/10 15:1315:13:34
12/23/10 15:1115:11:02
12/23/10 14:3214:00:11
12/23/10 14:2914:29:10
12/23/10 14:0414:04:48
12/23/10 13:3013:30:01
12/23/10 13:0213:02:03
12/23/10 11:5811:58:10
12/23/10 11:4611:46:02
12/23/10 11:3011:30:08
12/23/10 11:0411:04:53
12/23/10 10:5110:51:13
12/23/10 10:4610:46:35
12/23/10 10:4410:44:19
12/23/10 10:3510:35:55
12/23/10 09:4709:47:59
12/23/10 09:1609:16:57

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

Location/Address

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

26 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL EAP

, KINGSTON

RICCARDI'S HIDEAWAY RESTAURANT
43 SOUTH PINE STREET, KINGSTON
HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

61 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
STAVO INDUSTRIES

DR HAFNER

, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ MURRAY STREET, KINGSTO...

, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

27 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTO...
BROADWAY GROCERS

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...
9 ELAINE DRIVE, KINGSTON

13 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
ROLL, KENNETH DDS

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES

, KINGSTON

GOLDEN HILL DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
OVERPASS

, KINGSTON

58 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

OVERPASS

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

66 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

79 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

100 WEST CHESTNUT, KINGSTON

174 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

215 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

162 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

130 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

61 PINEGROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT ARREST 81A
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LOST PROPERTY 20
DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27

LOST PROPERTY 20
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44

Disposition
A

R2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-19186
2010-19185
2010-19184
2010-19183
2010-19182
2010-19181
2010-19180
2010-19179
2010-19178
2010-19177
2010-19176

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/23/10 08:1608:16:38
12/23/10 07:5907:59:32
12/23/10 07:0907:09:44
12/23/10 03:0003:00:51
12/23/10 02:0902:09:58
12/23/10 01:4001:40:03
12/23/10 01:3401:34:27
12/23/10 01:1201:12:52
12/23/10 01:0901:09:29
12/23/10 01:0701:07:25
12/23/10 00:1600:16:49

163
163
163
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address
, KINGSTON

55 DUNNEMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

109 WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
167 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

CORDTS STREET @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTO...

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT
FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOWLER & KEITH (HARDWARE)
LEFEVRE HOUSE

LEFEVRE HOUSE

ALCAZAR AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

LOST PROPERTY 20
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

ROBBERY 46

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 59



